2022 OLD SALEM FARM FALL HORSE SHOW WEEK 3

THURSDAY

Htr Ring 8:00 AM

Sand Ring 8:00 AM

Grand Prix Field 9:00 AM

Ticketed Warm-up

Ticketed Warm-up

FRIDAY

400
401
402
403

Schooling Jpr .90m, Il
Schooling Jpr 1.0m, Il
Schooling Jpr 1.10m, Il
Schooling Jpr 1.20m, Il

June Road Ring 8:00 AM

Hedge Ring 8:00 AM

International Arena 9:00 AM

10
328,329
327
372,373
37
366,367
365

600

Open Hunter

OSF 3'6" Hunter

OSF 3'6" Hunter U/S
USHJA 3' Hunter
USHJA 3' Hunter U/S
USHJA 2'9" Hunter
USHJA 2'9" Hunter U/S

2:00 PM
OSF Hunter Derby

1
366,367
365
337,338
336
363,364
362

6

7

Open Hunter

USHJA 2' 6" Hunter
USHJA 2' 6" Hunter U/S
USHJA 2' 3" Hunter
USHJA 2' 3" Hunter U/S
USHJA 2' Hunter
USHJA 2' Hunter U/S
Schooling Pony L-M-S
Schooling Pony L-M-S

SATURDAY

431
380
420
423
406
446
490
496
497

Open 1.10m Il 2(b)

Training Jumper 1.15m |l

$500 Open 1.20m Il, 2(b)

$750 Open 1.30m II, 2(b)

$500 Jr/Am Jpr Low 1.20m 11.2(b)
$250 Child/Adult Jpr 1.10m I1.2(b)
Child/Adult Jpr 1.0m 11.2(b)

OSF Child/Adult Jumper .85, 11,2(b)
OSF Child/Adult Jumper .85, 11,2.1

June Road Ring 8:00 AM

Hedge Ring 8:00 AM

International Arena 9:00 AM

12
148,149
147
153,154
152
138,139
137
143,144
142
510

301

302
161,162
166,167
171,172
176,177
181,182
186,187
511

316
315
313
27,28
32,33
503

Open Hunter

Am/Own Htr 3'3" 18-35
Am/Own Htr 3'3" 18-35 U/S
Am/Own Htr 3'3" 36+
Am/Own Htr 3'3" 36+ U/S
Am/Own Htr 3'6" 18-35
Am/Own Htr 3'6" 18-35 U/S
Am/Own Htr 3'6" 36+
Am/Own Htr 3'6" 36+ U/S
Amateur Owner Classic
USEF Hunt Seat Medal
ASPCA Maclay

Small Junior 15&U Htr
Small Junior 16-17 Htr
Large Junior 15&U Htr
Large Junior 16-17 Htr
Junior Htr 3'3" 15&U

Junior Htr 3'3" 16-17
Junior Hir Classic

USHJA 3'3" Jump Seat Medal
Hamel 3'3" Medal

Ariat Medal

Adult Am Hir 18-35

Adult Am Htr 36+

M&S Adult Hir Classic

13

310
226,227
221,222
216,217
500
201,202
211,212
314
307
61,62
48,49
501

Open Hunter

USEF Pony Medal

Large Pony Htr

Med Pony Htr

Sm Pony Hir

Pony Hunter Classic
Sm/Med Green Pony Hir
Large Grn Pony Htr

THIS National Medal
Pyranha Medal

Children’s Htr Horse 15-17
Children’s Htr Horse 14&U
M&S Child Horse Classic

SUNDAY

433 $500 Open 1.20m I, 2b

434 $750 Open 1.30m I, 2b

407 $500 Jr/Am Jpr Low 1.20m, I1,2.1
447 $250 Ch/Adult Jpr 1.10m, I1,2.1
448 $250 Ch/Adult Jpr 1.10m, II,2(d)
491 Child/Adult Jpr 1.0m 11.2(d)

492 Child/Adult Jpr 1.0m 11.2.1

498 OSF Child/Adult Jpr .85m I1.2.1
499 OSF Child/Adult Jpr .85m Classic 11.2(b)
Indoor Arena 8:00 AM

311 M&S Child Pony Medal

16 Open Hunter

42,43,44 Children’s Htr Pony Lrg

4 Children’s Htr Pony Lrg U/S
37,38,39 Children’s Hir Pony Sm/Med

36 Children’s Hir Pony Sm/Med U/S
507 M&S Child Pony Classic

322,323  Modifid Child/Adult Eq Flat

321 Modifid Child/Adult Eq

325,326  Modifid Child/Adult Hunter

324 Modifid Child/Adult Hunter U/S
339 Modifid Child/Adult Hunter Classic

June Road Ring 8:00 AM

Hedge Ring 8:00 AM

International Arena 8:00 AM

14
150,151
155,156
140,141
145,146
319
320
183,184
180
188,189
185
305
163,164
160
168,169
165
173,174
170
178,179
175
29,30
26
34,35
31

Open Hunter

Am/Own Htr 3'3" 18-35
Am/Own Htr 3'3" 36+
Am/Own Htr 3'6" 18-35
Am/Own Htr 3'6" 36+
Open Equitation 15-17 flat
Open Equitation 15-17
Junior Hir 3'3" 158U
Junior Htr 3'3" 15&U U/S
Junior Htr 3'3" 16-17
Junior Hir 3'3" 16-17 U/S
WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase
Small Junior 15&U Htr
Small Junior 15&U Htr U/S
Small Junior 16-17 Htr
Small Junior 16-17 Hir U/S
Large Junior 15&U Htr
Large Junior 15&U Htr U/S
Large Junior 16-17 Htr
Large Junior 16-17 Htr U/S
Adult Am Htr 18-35

Adult Am Htr 18-35 U/S
Adult Am Htr 36+

Adult Am Htr 36+ U/S

15

312
228,229
225
223,224
220
218,219
215
203,204
200
213,214
210
317
318
63,64
60
50,51
47

Open Hunter

WHIS Pony Medal

Large Pony Hir

Large Pony Htr U/S

Med Pony Hir

Med Pony Htr U/S

Sm Pony Hir

Sm Pony Hir U/S

Sm/Med Green Pony Hir
Sm/Med Green Pony Htr U/S
Large Grn Pony Htr

Large Grn Pony Htr U/S

12-14 Equitaion Flat

12-14 Equitaion

Children’s Htr Horse 15-17
Children’s Htr Horse 15-17 U/S
Children’s Htr Horse 14&U
Children’s Htr Horse 14&U U/S

436 $500 Ch/Adult Jpr Classic 1.0m, I1,2.b

504 $1500 M & S Ch/Ad Classic 1.10/1.15m I,
2b

519 $2000 Jr/AM Jpr Low Classic 1.25m II, 2b

700 $10,000 OSF Jumper Classic 1.35/1.40m

Indoor Arena 8:00 AM

190 Mini Stirrup W-T Pleasure

191 Mini Stirrup W-T Hunter

192 Mini Stirrup W-T Equitation

240 Short/Long Stirrup W-T

241 Short/Long Stirrup W-T-C

242 Short/Long Stirrup Cross Rails

243 Short/Long Stirrup Cross Rails

244 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

245 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

246 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

247 Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

345 Pre Child Adult 2'/2'6" Hunter

346 Pre Child Adult 2'/2'6" Hunter

347 Pre Child Adult 2'/2'6" Hunter

348 Pre Child Adult 2'/2'6" Hunter U/S

349 Pre Child Adult 2'/2'6" Hunter Classic




